
S-1 (DL1VC-4127) 
Trip-1  (Class 6 – 12) 

S/N Bus Stop Pick-Up Time  
1 Phase-5 Transformer 6:35 AM 
2 Mother Diary 6:35 AM 
3 Phase-5 Gali No. 9 6:40 AM 

 
S-1 (DL1VC-4127) 
Trip-2 (Class 1 – 5) 

S/N Bus Stop Pick-Up Time 
1 Phase-5 Gali No. 9 7:05 AM 
2 Mother Diary 7:06 AM 
3 Phase-5 Transformer 7:07 AM 

 
 
 

 
S-1 (DL1VC-4127) 

Return Trip-1 (Class 1 – 5) 
S/N Bus Stop Drop Time 
1 Phase-5 Transformer 1:45 PM 
2 Mother Diary 1:46 PM 
3 Phase-5 Gali No. 9 1:50 PM 

 
 

S-1 (DL1VC-4127) 
Return Trip-2  (Class 6 – 12) 

S/N Bus Stop Drop Time   
1 Phase-5 Transformer 2:15 PM 
2 Mother Diary 2:20 PM 
3 Phase-5 Gali No. 9 2:20 PM 

 

 
 
 
 
 



S-2 (DL1PC-3735) 
Trip-1 (Class 6 -12) 

S/N Bus Stop Pick-Up Time 
1 Mother Mary Modh 6:35 AM 
2 Kali Mandir 6:35 AM 
3 Phase-5 Gali No. 10 6:40 AM 

 

S-2 (DL1PC-3735) 
Trip-2 (Class 1 – 5) 

S/N Bus Stop Pick-Up Time 
1 Mother Mary Modh 7:05 AM 
2 Kali Mandir 7:05 AM 
3 Phase-5 Gali No. 10 7:10 AM 

 
S-2 (DL1PC-3735) 

Trip for Nur & Prep students 
S/N Bus Stop Pick-Up Time Drop Time 
1 Mother Mary Modh 7:55 AM 12:55 PM 
2 Kali Mandir 8:00 AM 12:55 PM 
3 Phase-5 Gali No. 10 8:00 AM 12:50 PM 
4 Phase-5 Gali No. 9 8:02 AM 12:50 PM 
5 Mother Diary 8:05 AM 12:45 PM 
6 Phase-5 Transformer  8:05 AM 12:45 PM 

 

 

S-2 (DL1PC-3735) 
Return Trip-1 (Class 1 – 5) 

S/N Bus Stop Drop Time 
1 Phase-5 Gali No. 10 1:50 PM 
2 Kali Mandir 1:53 PM 
3 Mother Mary Modh 1:55 PM 

 

S-2 (DL1PC-3735) 
Return Trip-2 (Class 6 -12) 

S/N Bus Stop Drop Time 
1 Phase-5 Gali No. 10 2:15 PM 
2 Kali Mandir 2:15 PM 
3 Mother Mary Modh 2:20 PM 



 

S-3 (DL1P D-0256)  

Students of Nur to Class 12 

S/N Bus Stop Pick-Up Time Drop Time 
 
1 

 
Bandh Road (Chandan Hola) 

 
6:20 AM 

 
2:00 PM 

 
2 

 
Satbari 

 
6:25 AM 

 
2:00 PM 

 
3 

 
CNG Pump 

 
6:25 AM 

 
2:00 PM 

 
4 

 
Jara Farm 

 
6:25 AM 

 
2:00 PM 

 
5 

 
Nanda 

 
6:30 AM 

 
2:02 PM 

 
6 

 
Chandan Hola 

 
6:35 AM 

 
2:05 PM 

 
7 

 
Chandan Hola Gujjar Gali 

 
6:35 AM 

 
2:05 PM 

 
8 

 
Peepal Chowk 

 
6:35 AM 

 
2:10 PM 

 
9 

 
Sardar wali Gali   

 
6:38 AM 

 
2:10 PM 

 
10 

 
Harswaroop Colony 

 
6:38 AM 

 
2:10 PM 

 
11 

 
CNG Pump 

 
6:40 AM 

 
2:15 PM 

 
12 

 
Dera Gaon 

 
6:50 AM 

 
2:20 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

S-3 (DL1PD-0256) 

Trip for Nur & Prep students 
S/N Bus Stop Pick-Up Time Drop Time 
 
1 

 
Phase-1 

 
7:50 AM 

 
12:55 PM 

 
2 

 
Govt. School Phase-2 

 
7:50 AM 

 
12:52 PM 

 
3 

 
Atta Chakki 

 
7:55 AM 

 
12:50 PM 

 
4 

 
Water Tank 

 
7:55 AM 

 
12:48 PM 

 
5 

 
Shiv Hansa Chowk 

 
8:00 AM 

 
12:45 PM 

 
6 

 
Shiv Mandir 

 
8:00 AM 

 
12:42 PM 

 
7 

 
Gaurav Medical 

 
8:02 AM 

 
12:40 PM 

 
8 

 
Chini Building 

 
8:02 AM 

 
12:40 PM 

 
9 

 
C-1 

 
8:05 AM 

 
12:35 PM 

 
10 

 
C-2 

 
8:05 AM 

 
12:35 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
S-4 (DL1PC-6737) 

Trip-1 (Students of Class 1 – 12) 
R/N Bus Stop Pick-Up Time 
1 Arjan Garh Metro 6:45 AM 
2 Phase-1 (TVS showroom) 6:47 AM 
3 Govt. School Phase-2 6:48 AM 
4 Atta Chakki 6:50 AM 
5 Sunday Market 6:52 AM 
6 Water Tank 6:52 AM 

 
S-4 (DL1PC-6737) 

Trip-2 (Students of Class 1 – 12) 
S/N Bus Stop Pick-Up Time 
1 Shiv Mandir 7:14 AM 
2 Shiv Hansa Chowk 7:15 AM 

 

 

 
S-4 (DL1PC-6737) 

Return Trip-1 (Students of Class 1 – 12) 
S/N Bus Stop Drop Time 
1 Shiv Mandir 1:50 PM 
2 Shiv Hansa Chowk 1:51 PM 

 
S-4 (DL1PC-6737) 

Return Trip-2 (Students of Class 1 – 12) 
S/N Bus Stop Drop Time 
1 Water Tank 2:10 PM 
2 Sunday Market 2:11 PM 
3 Atta Chakki 2:12 PM 
4 Govt. School Phase-2 2:15 PM 
5 Phase-1 (TVS showroom) 2:15 PM 
6 Arjan Garh Metro 2:20 PM 

 

 



S-5 (DL1PD-6499) 

Trip-1 (Students of Class 1 – 12) 

S/N Bus Stop Pick-Up Time 
1 SSB 6:25 AM 
2 Ghitorny (MCD School) 6:28 AM 
3 Rampal Kuwa 6:28 AM 
4 Ghitorny Signal 6:30 AM 
5 Mangalapuri … U TURN  6:38 AM 
6 Sultanpur 6:40 AM 

 

S-5 (DL1PD-6499) 
Trip-2 (Students of Class 1 – 12) 

S/N Bus Stop Pick-Up Time 
1 Atta Chakki 7:15 AM 
2 Sunday Market 7:15 AM 
3 Gaurav Medical 7:20 AM 
4 Chini Building 7:21 AM 
5 Modern Public School 7:22 AM 
6 C-1 7:23 AM 

 

 

S-5 (DL1PD-6499) 
Return Trip-1 (Students of Class 1 – 12) 

S/N Bus Stop Drop Time 
1 C-1 1:52 PM 
2 Modern Public School 1:53 PM 
3 Chini Building 1:54 PM 
4 Gaurav Medical 1:55 PM 

 
S-5 (DL1PD-6499) 

Return Trip-2 (Students of Class 1 – 12) 
S/N Bus Stop Drop Time 
1 SSB 2:25 PM 
2 Ghitorny (MCD School) 2:30 PM 
3 Rampal Kuwa 2:30 PM 
4 Ghitorny Signal 2:30 PM 
5 Mangalapuri … U TURN  2:35 PM 
6 Sultanpur 2:40 PM 

 


